
3

2

46

98 5

1

7

Mobile Base Kit - Extension Table
54-458-2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 54-454 Wheel Plate Assembly LH 1

2 54-450 3" Caster, Swivel w/ Brake 2
3 099376-06 #10-24 Nylock Nut 8

4 #10-24 X .50" FCVF-24 8
5 54-456 Wheel Plate Assembly RH 1

6 096779-00 CRG BOLT, 5/16-18 X .75 4

7 099384-07 5/16" LOCK WASHER 4

8 099370-04 5/16-18 Hex Nut ZP 4

9 099361-16 5/16" FLAT WASHER 4


	Sheet1
	Drawing View3


